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FM6559 

059 

818 

144 

063 

RVIA 

DOUBLE 

FREIGHT 

$13,083.35 

Forest River, Inc. 

900 County Road 1 

PO BOX 3030 
Elkhart, IN 46515 

ROCKWOOD FREEDOM CAM 

FM2280LTD 

FMD315787 

4X4CFM61 XN D315787 

THE LTD PACKAGE 

A/C WIRING KIT 

POWER LIFT 

2-20# LP BOTTLES W/COVERS

ELEC. BRAKES 

RVIA SEAL 

DOUBLE DECKER FREIGHT 

FUEL SURCHARGE 

USA 

SHIP. TO;;;. 

AoQ�1=;ss':• -· 

$1,580.20 

Sales ID S2464337 

CAMPERLAND OF OKLAHOMA LLC 

DBA CAMPERLAND OF OKLAHOMA 
8347 E 11TH ST 
TULSA, OK 74112 
USA 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

$204.45 

$123.25 

$217.50 

$137.75 

$181.25 

$0.00 

$664.00 

$52.00 
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DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD 
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY 

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION. 


