## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S2464337

## **Vehicle Description**

MAKE: MODEL: **ROCKWOOD FREEDOM CAM** 

FM2280LTD

VIN NO .:

**SERIAL NO.:** 

FMD315787

4X4CFM61XND315787

SHIP TO ADDRESS: CAMPERLAND OF OKLAHOMA LLC DBA CAMPERLAND OF OKLAHOMA 8347 E 11TH ST TULSA, OK 74112

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
FM6559	THE LTD PACKAGE	1.00		\$204.45
059	A/C WIRING KIT	1.00		\$123.25
818	POWER LIFT	1.00		\$217.50
144	2-20# LP BOTTLES W/COVERS	1.00		\$137.75
063	ELEC. BRAKES	1.00		\$181.25
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00		\$0.00
DOUBLE	DOUBLE DECKER FREIGHT	1.00		\$664.00
FREIGHT	FUEL SURCHARGE	1.00	¥5	\$52.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$13,083.35	\$1,580.20	\$14,663.55

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

22-21551N